Posn.

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Name

Dave Madsen-Mygdal
Alan Oversby

Chris McGahan

Allan Brew

Ron Soar

Rich Hawkins

Dave Madsen-Mygdal
Alan Oversby

Chris McGahan

Allan Brew

Ron Soar

Rich Hawkins

Alan Oversby
Chris McGahan
Allan Brew
Tony Cawte
Rich Hawkins
Ewan Hamilton

Alan Oversby
Chris McGahan
Allan Brew
Tony Cawte
Rich Hawkins
Ewan Hamilton

Alan Oversby
Chris McGahan
Allan Brew
Tony Cawte
Rich Hawkins
John Knowles

Alan Oversby
Chris McGahan
Allan Brew
Tony Cawte
Rich Hawkins
John Knowles

Laps
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Elapsed Time

2:57.153
2:57.253
2:57.567
3:00.749
3:06.092
3:06.699

5:43.734
5:44.432
5:47.613
5:563.745
6:03.580
6:04.856

8:31.533
8:36.292
8:45.483
9:01.661
9:02.835
9:19.154

11:19.145
11:25.016
11:36.230
11:57.984
11:58.544
12:24.803

14:10.987
14:13.746
14:30.371
14:53.718
14:56.311
15:28.915

16:57.908
17:01.285
17:21.960
17:49.850
17:53.164
18:29.656

Diff to Leader

00.100
00.414
03.596
08.939
09.546

00.698
03.879
10.011
19.846
21.122

04.759
13.950
30.128
31.302
47.621

05.871
17.085
38.839
39.399
1:05.658

02.759
19.384
42.731
45.324
1:17.928

03.377
24.052
51.942
55.256
1:31.748

Lap Time

2:46.581
2:47.179
2:50.046
2:52.996
2:57.488
2:58.157

2:47.101
2:48.679
2:51.738
2:56.092
2:57.979
3:06.659

2:47.612
2:48.724
2:50.747
2:56.323
2:55.709
3:05.649

2:51.842
2:48.730
2:54.141
2:55.734
2:57.767
3:00.598

2:46.921
2:47.539
2:51.589
2:56.132
2:56.853
3:00.741

Speed

91.847
91.519
89.976
88.441
86.203
85.879

91.561
90.705
89.089
86.886
85.965
81.968

91.282
90.681
89.606
86.773
87.076
82.414

89.035
90.677
87.860
87.063
86.068
84.719

91.660
91.322
89.167
86.867
86.513
84.652



