Posn.	No.	Name	Laps	Elapsed Time	Diff to Leader	Lap Time	Speed
1st	1	Dave Madsen-Mygdal	1	2:57.153			
2nd	10	Alan Oversby	1	2:57.253	00.100		
3rd	9	Chris McGahan	1	2:57.567	00.414		
4th	11	Allan Brew	1	3:00.749	03.596		
5th	2	Ron Soar	1	3:06.092	08.939		
6th	24	Rich Hawkins	1	3:06.699	09.546		
1st	1	Dave Madsen-Mygdal	2	5:43.734		2:46.581	91.847
2nd	10	Alan Oversby	2	5:44.432	00.698	2:47.179	91.519
3rd	9	Chris McGahan	2	5:47.613	03.879	2:50.046	89.976
4th	11	Allan Brew	2	5:53.745	10.011	2:52.996	88.441
5th	2	Ron Soar	2	6:03.580	19.846	2:57.488	86.203
6th	24	Rich Hawkins	2	6:04.856	21.122	2:58.157	85.879
1st	10	Alan Oversby	3	8:31.533		2:47.101	91.561
2nd	9	Chris McGahan	3	8:36.292	04.759	2:48.679	90.705
3rd	11	Allan Brew	3	8:45.483	13.950	2:51.738	89.089
4th	33	Tony Cawte	3	9:01.661	30.128	2:56.092	86.886
5th	24	Rich Hawkins	3	9:02.835	31.302	2:57.979	85.965
6th	32	Ewan Hamilton	3	9:19.154	47.621	3:06.659	81.968
1st	10	Alan Oversby	4	11:19.145		2:47.612	91.282
2nd	9	Chris McGahan	4	11:25.016	05.871	2:48.724	90.681
3rd	11	Allan Brew	4	11:36.230	17.085	2:50.747	89.606
4th	33	Tony Cawte	4	11:57.984	38.839	2:56.323	86.773
5th	24	Rich Hawkins	4	11:58.544	39.399	2:55.709	87.076
6th	32	Ewan Hamilton	4	12:24.803	1:05.658	3:05.649	82.414
1st	10	Alan Oversby	5	14:10.987		2:51.842	89.035
2nd	9	Chris McGahan	5	14:13.746	02.759	2:48.730	90.677
3rd	11	Allan Brew	5	14:30.371	19.384	2:54.141	87.860
4th	33	Tony Cawte	5	14:53.718	42.731	2:55.734	87.063
5th	24	Rich Hawkins	5	14:56.311	45.324	2:57.767	86.068
6th	5	John Knowles	5	15:28.915	1:17.928	3:00.598	84.719
1st	10	Alan Oversby	6	16:57.908		2:46.921	91.660
2nd	9	Chris McGahan	6	17:01.285	03.377	2:47.539	91.322
3rd	11	Allan Brew	6	17:21.960	24.052	2:51.589	89.167
4th	33	Tony Cawte	6	17:49.850	51.942	2:56.132	86.867
5th	24	Rich Hawkins	6	17:53.164	55.256	2:56.853	86.513
6th	5	John Knowles	6	18:29.656	1:31.748	3:00.741	84.652